SPORTS ACTIVITIES FOR 2013

This year we have scheduled a total of 15 sports activities consisting of 7 golf games, 4 bowling sessions
and 4 darts matches. In addition to the internal OFA competitions and the annual inter-alumni games we
are also planning to have some inter-club matches this year specifically for the darts. Most of the
activities will be completed by October so that the various trophies can be presented at the Annual
Dinner. If you have not participated before do try and join in this year as we always look forward

to having new faces at these outings.

A major event in our 2013 schedule is the Bicentenary / Putra Golf game which was played on
Sunday 9™ June. The objective of this event is to raise funds for the school which will celebrate
200 years of existence in 2016 as well as to donate towards a number of charities. We are
honoured that DYMM Raja Perlis, Tuanku Syed Sirajuddin ibni Al-Mahrum Tuanku Syed Putra
Jamalullail, had graciously consented to be the Special Guest-Of-Honour and participated in the
tournament. Write-ups on all our sports events will be disseminated as we progress and we look
forward to your support and participation to make all of them a success.

LATEST 2013 SPORTS SCHEDULE ( as at August 2013)

Golf

* Sunday, Feb 24 - Medal

* Saturday, April 27 - Captains Shield

* Sunday, June 9 - Bicentennial/Putra Golf
* Saturday, Aug 24 - Medal

* Sat/Sun, Sept 21/22 - President's Cup
* Sat/Sun, Oct 12/13 - TS Sheriff Kassim Trophy

* Sometime Oct/Nov - Inter Alumni Quadrangular
Bowling

* Sunday, Mar 10 - Medal

* Saturday, Aug 31 - Medal

* Sat/Sun, Sept 28/29 - OFA Bowling Challenge Shield
* Sometime Oct - Inter Alumni Bowling

Darts

* Friday, Mar 8 - Inter Club ( Commomwealth Club)
* Friday, Sept 6 - Medal

* Friday, Oct 4 - OFA Darts Challenge Shield

* Sometime Nov - Inter Club

Jan Feb Mar Apr May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec
Golf 24 27 9 24 21/22 12/13 | X
Bowling 10 31 28/29 X
Darts 8 6/13 4 X




